Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TRULY CREATIVE DEVEELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11.11.2022; List of Creditors as on: 11.05.2023-(Version-3)

List of Unsecured Financlal Creditors {other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

FITIUIITTOT aIty

Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of
SINo.|  Name of Creditor Amount covered hethor ot Amount of mutual dues, | not Amount of Claim Remarks, If any
Date of receipt |Amount Claimed Amount of claim admitted |Nature of claim | o by w rrelated 1% of voting share in contingent claim that may be under Verffication ’
uarantee party? Cot ok ff admitted
1|M/s. Western Habitat 25.11.2022 43,926,027.00 18,000,000.00f  Unsecured NIL NO 10.58% NIL NIL NIL 25 926.027.00 Am‘?““t of Int.erest. is
T subject to verification
2|PVG Enterprises 02.12.2022 105,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 |  Unsecured NiL NO 887% 50,000,000.00 A'“Ff’,“":_" subject to
yerification
. Amount of interestis
3|Mr.Ramesh Dedhia 01.12.2022 10,700,000.00 5,000,000.00 Unsecured X
ure Nit NO 2.94% 5,700,000.00 subject to verification
j i Amount of Interest is
4|Mrs_lyoti Dedhia 01.12.2022 10,700,000.00 5,000,000.00 Uns: d .
¥ eeure NiL NO 294% 5,700,000.00 subject to verification
revised claim received on
Mr. Sudesh Shrikant 04.04,2023, with addition of
01.12,2022 4,088,204.00 1,000,000.00 U '
Kavalekar nsecured NIt NO 0.59% 3,088,204.00 Amount of Interest, which is
is under verification
revised claim received on
. - 04.04,2023, with addition of
6{M/s Vivek Sanwardhini 01.12.2022 7,640,657 .00 3,000,000.00 '
Unsecured NIL NO 1.76% 4640,697.00 | 5 1 ount of Interest, which is
is under verification
Labh Shubh Properties j
7 pe 21122022 50,541,082,438.00 34178,780.00 | Unsecured NIL NO 20.09% 50,506,903,658.00 50,541,082,438.00 | Tount Subject to
Pwt. Ltd. s ' Verifiation
8| Mitej Developers 21.12.2022 3,260,538,696.00 26,756,912.00 |  Unsecured NIL NO 15.73% 3,233,781,784.00 3,260,538,696.00 C"‘?FL:: Subject to
,781,784. ,260,538, arifiation
9{Mr. Sudhir Dhadda (HUF) |11.05.2023 500,000.00 Unsecured NiL NO Amount Subject to
Verifiation
Total - 53,984,176,062.00 107,935,692.00 - - - 63.45% 53,740,685,442.00 - - AS,SBS.G 062.00 -




